
Regional Transit Authority 
Voucher Certification Approval 

September 30, 2015 

Auditing Officer Certification 

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have been furnished, the 
services rendered or the labor performed as described herein, that any advance payment is due and payable 
pursuant to a contract or is available as an option for full or partial fulfillment of a contractual obligation, 
and that the claim is a just, due, and unpaid obligation against the Central Puget Sound Regional Transit 
Authority, and that I am authorized to authenticate and certify to said claim. 

The vouchers below have been iewed and certified by individual departments and the Central Puget 
Sound Regional Transit Authority's Auditing Officer. 

Agency ClaimsNouchers: Numbers 

NP Checks* 125788-126336 
Treasurer Checks** 2110-2124 
Wire Transfers, Credit Cards, ACHs 96 
Voided Checks 1225121123715/124869/ l 25114/ 125294/125414/ l 2560 I 

Total Claims 
*AP checks not issued: 125804 and 125901. 
**Treasurer's check not issued 2114. 

ORCA Payments: 

Wire/ ACH Transfers 
Total Payments 

RAPID Fund ClaimsNouchers: 

Checks 
Total Payments 

Payroll Vouchers: 

Payroll Checks 
Direct Deposit 
Voided Check /EFT 
Payroll Taxes 
115 Trust Payments 
Total Payroll 

650 

Numbers 

3 
3 

Numbers 

0 
0 

Numbers 

9996-10015 
1,666 

0 
3 
9 

1,698 

Amounts 

$10,939,374.90 
$969.75 

$66,815,325.84 
($24,668.71) 

77,731,001.78 

Amounts 

$627,492.65 
$627,492.65 

Amounts 

$0.00 
$0.00 

Amounts 

$33,807.96 
$3,319,044.18 

$0.00 
$756,055.91 

$90,602.07 
$4,199,510.12 

Total certified vouchers from September 1, 2015 through September 30, 2015 are $82,558,004.55. 


