Regional Transit Authority Voucher Certification Approval September 30, 2015

Auditing Officer Certification

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have been furnished, the services rendered or the labor performed as described herein, that any advance payment is due and payable pursuant to a contract or is available as an option for full or partial fulfillment of a contractual obligation, and that the claim is a just, due, and unpaid obligation against the Central Puget Sound Regional Transit Authority, and that I am authorized to authenticate and certify to said claim.

Auditing Officery

Kelly Priestley, Director of Accounting, or designee

The vouchers below have been reviewed and certified by individual departments and the Central Puget Sound Regional Transit Authority's Auditing Officer.

Agency Claims/Vouchers:	Numbers	Amounts
A/P Checks*	125788-126336	\$10,939,374.90
Treasurer Checks**	2110-2124	\$969.75
Wire Transfers, Credit Cards, ACHs	96	\$66,815,325.84
Voided Checks	122512/123715/124869/125114/125294/125414/125601	(\$24,668.71)
Total Claims	650	77,731,001.78

^{*}AP checks not issued: 125804 and 125901.

^{**}Treasurer's check not issued 2114.

ORCA Payments:	Numbers	Amounts
Wire/ACH Transfers	3	\$627,492.65
Total Payments	3	\$627,492.65

RAPID Fund Claims/Vouchers:	Numbers	Amounts
Checks	0	\$0.00
Total Payments	0	\$0.00

Payroll Vouchers:	Numbers	Amounts
Payroll Checks	9996-10015	\$33,807.96
Direct Deposit	1,666	\$3,319,044.18
Voided Check /EFT	0	\$0.00
Payroll Taxes	3	\$756,055.91
115 Trust Payments	9	\$90,602.07
Total Payroll	1,698	\$4,199,510.12

Total certified vouchers from September 1, 2015 through September 30, 2015 are \$82,558,004.55.